Th-Fr
Sat February 21
Su-Fr Feb 22-27

- Sat February 28
Fri March 6
Sun  March 8
Tu-Fr  March 10-13
Sat. March 14
Tue March 17
Wed March 18
Mo-Th March 23-26

Fri March 27
Sat March 28

Mo-Th Mar 30-Ap 2
Mon  March 30
Wed  April 1

Fri April 3
Sat April 4
Sat April 4
Sun  Apnlb

Fri April 10
Sat April 11
Sun April 18
Sat June 1
Tue June 16
Wed June 17
Sa-Mo June 20-22
Tue.  June 23

We-Fr June 24-26

Greenville Little League Calendar of Events 2026

February 19-20 4PM-6PM

9AM-11AM
4PM-6PM
9AM-11AM
SPM-7PM
PM

SPM

9AM

SPM

4-30P&6:45P
7:00

10A,12:30,3P
4:30P&6:45P

5:30 & 7:30

10AM & 12PM

www.gllbaseball.com

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Pre Season Practice Sign Up
Mgrs. & Coaches Mtg. (Majors)
Tryouts

Tryouts

Draft

Major League Practice Begins
Scrimmage and Staff Training
264 Challenge

264 Challenge

Scrimmage & Staff Training
Minor League Player Distribution
Minor League Managers Meeting
Commissioner’'s Challenge
Commissioner’'s Challenge
Minor League Practices Begin

Easter Sunday

5:00(ceremony) Major League Opening Night

See Schedule Major League Opening Day

TBA

/PM

7/PM
7PM

-~ Minor League Opening Day

Minor League Regular Season Ends
Minor League Tournament TBA
Major League Regular Season Ends
Managers. & Coaches Mtg. (Majors)
Major League Playoffs

All Star Vote

City Championship

EIm Street
Elm Street
Elm Street
EIm Street
Eim Street
Elm Street
EIm Street
Elm Street
TBA

EIm Street
Elm Street & Wilson
Elm Street & Wilson
Elm Street

Elm Street

Elm Street
Elm Street

Elm Street
Elm Street & Perkins
TBA

TBA

Elm Street
Elm Street & Perkins

Elm Street

***DATES, TIMES, EVENTS, AND LOCATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE***




